01
PowerLUX10 TTW
Reflector+Lens
Technical Parameters:
Name PowerLUX10 TTW
Light source: COB
Input Voltage: AC220~240V  50/60Hz
LED Current: 250mA (36V)

Weight: 0.10KG/pc 11.8KG/CTN 100pcs/CTN
580x310x220mm
Ordering Information:
Power CRI Beam Angle Luminous CCT Housing Part Number
9 W >95 15° 564 lm 1800K  LUX-30615-M10CT
   875 lm 4000K  LUX-30615-M10CT
  40° 592 lm 1800K  LUX-30640-M40CT
   948 lm 4000K  LUX-30640-M10CT
  60° 568 lm 1800K  LUX-30660-M10CT
   932 lm 4000K  LUX-30660-M10CT
PowerLUX- 9W
   Black
02